

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.6029 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.03.2026	<u>DR, J</u> Registry is directed to print the names of learned Standing Counsel for APPSC appearing for 1st respondent and also learned Standing Counsel for A.P.State Council of Higher Education appearing for 4th respondent in the next cause list. List the matter next week. _____ DR, J lvd	

--	--	--	--

